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Liste d'attente des étuiants acceptés en 1ere année IASRIA

CIN
8671***
11414%**
7482%**
6533%**
7095%**
14255%**
10815***
9834%**
10814***
13024***
15017***
9954***
8990***
7994%**
9302***
9525%**
9881***
7262%**
13477***
8057***
4590%**
12699***
7192%**
9935%**
9893***
14268***
13019***
6366***
12706***
4732%**
7495%**
12832***
9882***
4659%**
9122%**

Nom
MOHAMED ALI
MECHICHI
ABBES
AMARI

BEN ROMDHANE HAJRI

BEN YAGHLANE
SMIRI
SAHLI
MANEL
GUERMECH
BELHAJ
BENHAMED
HASNAOUI
AMIRI
GHANMI
JLASSI
MESSADI
AMRI
DBOUBA
BESSIFI
HFAIDH
GHARSALLI
RIAHI

SLITI

BEN MABROUK
BLAGUI
BAHRI
BOUZEKRI
SAIDI
AYEDI
MATTOUSSI
JEMLI

RIAHI

ZDINI
LOKMEN

Prénom
JENAYEH
HOUCEM EDDIN
MELEK
TAOUFIK
OUSSAMA
MOHAMED CHEDLI
INTIDHAR
KHALED
ALAYET
SARRA
MARIEM
JASSEM
RIADH
IBRAHIM
MOHAMED OUSSAMA
EYA
ABDERRAHMEN
NAOUFEL
RABIE
MOUNA
SALWA
IBRAHIM
NOUR EL YAMINE
MOHAMED AMINE
AYMEN
KHOULOUD
MOHAMED NADHIR
HOUDA
MARWA
BILEL
AHMED
YASSER
OUMAYMA
MOHAMED ALI
ROJBENI

Email

mohamedali.jenayeh@gmail.com

houcemeddin007 @gmail.com
melekabbes99@gmail.com
taoufik_amari@hotmail.com
brh.wess@gmail.com
medchedliby@gmail.com
smiriintidhar3@gmail.com
sahlikhaled25@gmail.com
alayet.manel@gmail.com
sarra.guermech@gmail.com
belhajmariem2000@gmail.com
benhamedjacem@gmail.com
hasnaouiriadh047 @gmail.com
brahimmamiri@gmail.com
m.oussama.ghanmi@gmail.com
eyajlassi2019@gmail.com
rhoumamessadi@gmail.com
naoufelamri551@gmail.com
rabiedboubal@gmail.com
bessifimona@gmail.com
hfaidhsalwa2014@gmail.com
gharsalli.ibrahim@gmail.com
riahinouelyamine@gmail.com

slitimohamedamine2017 @gmail.com

aymenb99mabrouk@gmail.com
khouloudblagui61@gmail.com

mohamednadhirbahri@gmail.com

bouz.houdal2@gmail.com
marwasaidi599@gmail.com
ayadiibilel@gmail.com
ahmedmattoussi77@gmail.com
yasserjamli37@gmail.com
riahioumayma98@gmail.com
dali.zdini@gmail.com
lokmen@protonmail.com

Score
21.99
21.965
21.57
21
20.89
20.69
20.515
20.415
20
19.97
19.855
19.575
19.55
19.55
19.41
19.01
18.935
18.905
18.835
18.805
18.76
18.65
18.445
18.125
17.855
17.595
17.2
17.075
16.625
16
15.99
15.555
15.2
12.81
8.86



